1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2402, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (A14-0926), as follows:

- 1.3 Page 68, line 22, after "held" insert "before the licensing board or"
- 1.4 Page 68, line 24, delete "<u>20</u>" and insert "<u>10</u>"
- 1.5 Page 68, line 25, delete "<u>60</u>" and insert "<u>30</u>"
- 1.6 Page 73, line 19, after "<u>held</u>" insert "<u>before the licensing board or</u>"
- 1.7 Page 73, line 20, delete "<u>20</u>" and insert "<u>10</u>"
- 1.8 Page 73, line 21, delete "<u>60</u>" and insert "<u>30</u>"